P10050 Power Bank
The P10050 comes in six different colors that is a marvel of design with rounded shape and compact.
Inside is a 10050mAh power source with two USB ports totaling 2.4A for fast simultaneous top-off of
mobile devices. Synced charge/discharge makes this a very fast power bank that saves you precious time
and improves overall safety and efficiency.
Large Capacity
Don't be fooled by the P10050's compact size, it
holds enough power to charge a tablet computer

over-discharge, over-heating, short-circuit, and
over-voltage in input and output.
Ordering Information
*The even line information are dedicated for Taiwan.
Color Model Number EAN Code
White □ AP10050-DUSB-5V-CWH 4713218463258
White □ AP10050-DUSB-5V-CWH-TW 4713218463272
Tiffany Blue ■ AP10050-DUSB-5V-CGN 4713218463777
Tiffany Blue ■ AP10050-DUSB-5V-CGN-TW 4713218463838
Pink ■ AP10050-DUSB-5V-CPK 4713218463807
Pink ■ AP10050-DUSB-5V-CPK-TW 4713218463869
Red ■ AP10050-DUSB-5V-CRD 4713218463791
Red ■ AP10050-DUSB-5V-CRD-TW 4713218463852
Dark Blue ■ AP10050-DUSB-5V-CDB 4713218463821
Dark Blue ■ AP10050-DUSB-5V-CDB-TW 4713218463883
Black ■ AP10050-DUSB-5V-CBK 4713218463241
Black ■ AP10050-DUSB-5V-CBK-TW 4713218463265